BALLOON DILATATION CATHETER
APERTA NSE™ PTA
CRACK THE
CODE FOR
VESSEL
PREPARATION
Br
o-

200 Crossing Blvd., Bridgewater, NJ 08807   |   T: +1 (908) 393-7030   |   www.nipro.com   |   info@nipromed.com
* Market Insights Peripheral Vascular Devices, Clarivate, 2021
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model no. Balloon
diameter
Min. introducer
sheath Working length Balloon length Shaft OD
AA18-05040040 4.0 mm
5 F
50 cm
40 mm 4.9 F
(1.63 mm)
AA18-05050040 5.0 mm
AA18-05060040 6.0 mm
6 FAA18-05070040 7.0 mm
AA18-05080040 8.0 mm
AW18-09040040 4.0 mm
5 F
90 cm
AW18-09050040 5.0 mm
AW18-09060040 6.0 mm
6 FAW18-09070040 7.0 mm
AW18-09080040 8.0 mm
AW18-14540040 4.0 mm
5 F
145 cm
AW18-14550040 5.0 mm
AW18-14560040 6.0 mm
6 FAW18-14570040 7.0 mm
AW18-14580040 8.0 mm
SPECIFICATION​S
Balloon
diameter​
Sheath